Kereked kupal/cup, ifjisagi ranglista verseny, international youth cup

Csopak, 2016. aprilis 29-majus 1.

Végeredmény / Final results

470-es Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank F/L AgeGr. Ujonc Nat

1
2

HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN

SailNo
1
444

62
45
19

HelmName

Gyapjas Balazs

Bihary Gergely
Sandor

Szilasi Fabian
Czetl Gabor
Huber Péter Lél

Crew

Gyapjas Zsombor

Bihary
Tamas

Daniel

Bonifert Péter

Mihaly
Gal Be

420 Fleet

Adam

nce Roébert

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 42, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank F/L AgeGr. Ujonc Nat

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

w

POL

POL

AUT

AUT

POL

AUT

AUT

HUN

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

AUT

HUN

HUN

AUT

SailNo
55652

55651

55548

54801

53619

54781

55440

54778

53617

53621

54179

55653

55326

52773

54169

55852

52065

HelmName
Julia Szmit
Maciej
Krusiec

Theresa
Schiemer

Lorenz Pichler

Wiktoria
Wréblewska

Nikolaus
Kampelmuhler

Niclos
Lehmann

Wolf Szabolcs

Agnieszka
Lapiriska

Seweryn
Wysokinski

Michalina
Wroéblewska

Pawet
Abramowicz

Kacper
Paszek

Nicholaus
Clodi

Kocsis Balint
Formanek

Liza

Leopold Lang

Crew

Hanna Dzik

Rafat
Radecki

Johanna
Schiemer

David
Schoh

Urszula
Mendys

Niklas
Haberl

Sarah
Kofler

Csébfalvi
Andras

Weronika
Sawicka

Mateusz
Kruczynski

Grzegorz
Olko

Maciej
Abramowicz

Bartosz
Reiter

Vincent
Wenger-
Oehn

Pavlik
Andras

Pintér
Nikolett

Jacob Mayr

Club

YKP
GDYNIA

MKS
"Dwojka"

UYCAS

UYCAS /
SCK

OKZz
OLSZTYN

UYCAS

UYCAS

KEREKED

MKS
"Dwojka"

CWM
OPTI
GDYNIA

OKZz
OLSZTYN

MKS
"Dwojka"

OKz
OLSZTYN

UYCAS

SVE

SVE

SCK

Cub R1 R2 R3
SVE 1.0* 1.0 1.0
SVE 20 3.0 20
KEREKED 3.0 4.0* 3.0
BHRTSE 4.0 20 50*
KEREKED 5.0 50 4.0
RT R2 R3 R4
140* 10 10 10
20 120 100 2.0
100 23.0* 170 3.0
120 80 50 BFD
(43.0)
200 20 20 50
25.0* 130 14.0 4.0
19.0* 60 60 170
90 18.0* 130 150
10 220 250* 120
80 30 30 250*
180 320" 180 6.0
230 290* 40 80
210 50 7.0 9.0
160 30.0* 120 10.0
70 190 90 110
50 160 30.0 21.0
40 270 110 7.0

R4
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

RS
1.0

2.0

3.0

10.0

23.0*

6.0

16.0

7.0

8.0

24.0

5.0

9.0

21.0

14.0

20.0

4.0

28.0*

R5
1.0
3.0

2.0
4.0
5.0

R6
1.0
3.0

2.0
4.0
5.0

R6

1.0

21.0*

3.0

2.0

14.0

6.0

4.0

50

10.0

15.0

19.0

34.0*

13.0

26.0*

22.0

28.0

Nett
5.0
12.0

13.0
18.0
24.0

Nett
5.0

28.0

36.0

37.0

43.0

43.0

49.0

49.0

53.0

53.0

58.0

63.0

63.0

65.0

66.0

68.0

77.0



Rank F/L AgeGr. Ujonc Nat

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

w

adult

POL

HUN

POL

POL

AUT

POL

HUN

AUT

HUN

HUN

HUN

AUT

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

AUT

AUT

POL

HUN

HUN

Sul

AUT

HUN

AUT

SailNo
5532

55654

52969

54427

55650

54788

55268

52633

55112

52634

54602

54745

54112

52215

52635

54296

54223

54595

54600

53901

55433

52905

54780

52917

HelmName

Agnieszka
Urbas

Nagy Botond
Magdalena
Daniszewska

Barbara Dzik
Luca Lippert
Adam
Gzogowski
Téth Soma

Luna Mdiller-
Hartburg

Kaléczy
Szebasztian

Nyari Daniel
Zsolt

Nagy Natan

Lukas Rohde

Maroty
Matyas

Nagy Bernat

Major Gabor

Fehérvari
Laszl6

Johannes
Léssen

Sophia
Hageneder

Rafaz
Szymczak
Gereben Pal

Izsak Botond

Federica Li
Bassi

Matteo Zarn

Farkas David

Victoria
Krziwanek

Crew

Katarzyna
Romaniuk

Ifi-Valde
Christopher

Hanna
Siweh

Maks
Drobniewski

Lukas
Haberl

Jakub
Sztorch

Németh
Boldizsar

Silvester
Muiller-
Hartburg

Szalai
Barna

Pertl Daniel
Péter

Horvath
Balazs

Gion-Luca
Venhviello

Badar
Bence

Buza
Boldizsar

Kratzl Anna

Sziics Abel

Julian
Deuschl

Eberle
Simon

Olek
Rybacki

Kalmar
Zalan

Bonifert
Andras

Roberta Li
Bassi

Lukas
Neumdiller

Seres
Daniel

Flora
Zeinler

Club
YKP

GDYNIA
KEREKED
MKS
"Dwojka"
YKP
GDYNIA
UYCAS
YKP
GDYNIA
BYC

SCT

THE-YKA

KEREKED

THE-YKA

VLSV

KEREKED

KEREKED

THE-YKA

THE-YKA

VLSV

VLSV

YKP
GDYNIA

SVE

KEREKED

Club
Nautique
De
Versoix

SCATT

BYC

SCK

R1
29.0

3.0
6.0
22.0*
13.0
28.0*
17.0

15.0

24.0
27.0
11.0
32.0
30.0
34.0*

DNC
(43.0)

38.0*

26.0
31.0

35.0
39.0
33.0

40.0*

36.0

37.0

41.0

R2
14.0

21.0

7.0

10.0

17.0

4.0

28.0*

25.0

33.0*

37.0*

36.0*

20.0

31.0

DNC
(43.0)

15.0

35.0

24.0

26.0

9.0

34.0

38.0

40.0*

39.0

41.0

R3
33.0*

26.0

36.0*

21.0

22.0

8.0

20.0

27.0

15.0

19.0

24.0

16.0

32.0

23.0

DNC
(43.0)

37.0

29.0

28.0

31.0

35.0

39.0

40.0

38.0

34.0

41.0

R4
14.0

28.0

18.0

19.0

24.0*

20.0

16.0

27.0

26.0"

13.0

32.0

31.0

30.0

23.0

22.0

33.0

BFD
(43.0)

*

BFD
(43.0)

29.0
38.0

36.0

34.0

35.0

37.0

39.0

RS
11.0

31.0*

13.0

18.0

15.0

17.0

37.0*

12.0

19.0

22.0

30.0

32.0

25.0

27.0

26.0

33.0

29.0

36.0

34.0

35.0

40.0*

38.0

39.0

DNC
(43.0)

*

41.0

R6
9.0

12.0

24.0

17.0

23.0

250

32.0

16.0

20.0

31.0

18.0

8.0

35.0*

33.0

7.0

27.0

29.0

30.0

38.0*

40.0*

36.0

37.0

39.0

DNC
(43.0)

DNC
(43.0)

*

Nett
77.0

80.0

82.0

82.0

83.0

87.0

89.0

97.0

103.0

112.0

115.0

119.0

137.0

137.0

141.0

145.0

148.0

149.0

155.0

156.0

178.0

187.0

187.0

190.0

203.0



Laser Radial Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank F/L AgeGr. Ujonc Nat SailNo HelmName Crew Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Nett

1 HUN 208740 Tenke Aron SVE 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0* 1.0 2.0 6.0

2 w  U21w HUN 207391 Hirschler Rebeka SEP 10.0* 3.0 40 10 20 4.0 14.0

3 w  U21w HUN 203842 Hirschler Ludovika SEP 3.0 20 20 6.0* 4.0 3.0 14.0

4 HUN 204700 Domokos David THE- 2.0 5.0 10.0* 3.0 7.0 1.0 18.0

YKA

5 HUN 201132 Téth Levente Aron l\SA|\5/M 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 6.0* 20.0

6 HUN 207420 Hadnagy Zsombor PYC 40 11.0* 50 40 6.0 5.0 24.0
Zsolt VSE

7 u17 HUN 204702 Bihary Adam THE- 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0* 36.0

YKA

8 w  U21w HUN 201672 Roka Bianka BYC 9.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 5.0 11.0* 37.0

9 HUN 206701 Jambor Attila BYC 70 16.0* 120 11.0 11.0 7.0 48.0

10 felndtt HUN 186702 Jackel Ferdinand FVE 12.0 9.0 13.0 7.0 UFD 8.0 49.0

(21.0)*
11 HUN 197672 Sévény Abel DSC 16.0* 80 11.0 9.0 10.0 12.0 50.0
12 w  U21w HUN 183532 Pandur Petra FVE 8.0 10.0 14.0 12.0 8.0 DNC 52.0
(21.0)*

13 HUN 203070 Bacsai-Nagy DSC 14.0* 120 9.0 130 120 13.0 59.0
Domonkos

14 u17 HUN 203032 Zink Leon Miklos BYC 18.0* 14.0 16.0 14.0 13.0 9.0 66.0

15 felnétt HUN 201133 Sandor Soma MVM 17.0 150 80 17.0 UFD 15.0 72.0
Gergely SE (21.0)*

16 HUN 193274 Jurasits Zsolt DSC 150 13.0 150 150 17.0 18.0* 75.0

17 w  U21w HUN 192736 Bodnar Alexandra BYC 13.0 17.0 18.0 20.0* 15.0 14.0 77.0

18 feln6tt HUN 206955 Kovalik-Deak Maté DSC 11.0 20.0* 17.0 19.0 18.0 16.0 81.0

19 w  U21w HUN 204896 Katona Noéra VVSI 19.0* 19.0 19.0 16.0 14.0 19.0 87.0

20 HUN 204922 Szemes Bence BYC 20.0* 18.0 20.0 18.0 16.0 17.0 89.0

L 4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank F/L AgeGr. Ujonc Nat SailNo HelmName  Crew Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Nett
u16 HUN 200718 Finaczy Balazs SVE

1 HUN 210519 Veisse Zoltan MVMSE 20 4.0 13.0* 20 3.0 1.0 12.0

2 HUN 200974 Eréss Lorand SVE 40 10.0* 40 4.0 5.0 4.0 21.0

3 HUN 197674 Almasi BYC 16.0* 3.0 14.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 22.0
Zsombor

4 HUN 195132 Ujvary Dénes ASE 30 20 30 50 12.0* 11.0 24.0

5 u16 HUN 201872 Héjja Marcell BYC 70 10 70 6.0 6.0 8.0* 27.0

6 u16 HUN 193758 Argay Balazs SVE 1.0 11.0* 10.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 28.0

7 u16 HUN 203536 Goldfinger MVMSE 9.0 16.0 19.0* 3.0 2.0 2.0 32.0
Darid

8 HUN 175436 Bednar Andras SVE 8.0 9.0 80 80 7.0 5.0 36.0
Balazs

9 u16 HUN 204928 Obiekwe Mike grEoceIero 19.0* 6.0 1.0 14.0 11.0 10.0 42.0

10 w HUN 182814 Kalmar Kata THE-YKA 5.0 5.0 11.0 9.0 15.0* 13.0 43.0



Rank F/L AgeGr. Ujonc Nat SailNo HelmName  Crew Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

11 HUN 192731 Vida Péter THE-YKA 14.0 120 2.0 18.0 9.0 21.0*

12 HUN 203534 Racz Bence MVM SE 170 7.0 6.0 17.0 21.0* 9.0
Zsolt

13 u16 HUN 183955 Németh THE-YKA 15.0 15.0 120 11.0 23.0* 7.0
Domonkos

14 w U16 HUN 204869 BarsiLivia VVSI 6.0 21.0 5.0 23.0* 17.0 12.0

15 u16 HUN 174159 ifj. Majthényi THE-YKA 10.0 14.0 9.0 21.0* 18.0 16.0
Zsombor

16 HUN 203032 Odonics MVM SE  22.0* 8.0 16.0 12.0 13.0 20.0
Csanad

17 w HUN 147076 Ratosi Noémi VVSI 13.0 25.0* 22.0 13.0 8.0 14.0

18 w U16 HUN 200719 Novak Dorka BYC 12.0 22.0* 17.0 10.0 14.0 19.0

19 u16 HUN 149200 Asperjan KYC 11.0 13.0 21.0 24.0 UFD 22.0
Dénes (28.0)*

20 w HUN 201130 Baké Csenge MVMSE 26.0* 17.0 15.0 16.0 20.0 24.0

21 u16 HUN 195735 Radnodczy THE-YKA 23.0 19.0 27.0¢* 26.0 10.0 18.0
André-Philipp

22 u16 HUN 204002 Virag Balazs THE-YKA 20.0 23.0 25.0© 19.0 19.0 15.0

23 u16 HUN 189479 Varadi Miklés BYC 25.0* 20.0 18.0 22.0 16.0 23.0

24 u16 HUN 201131 ifj. Aklan MVMSE 27.0* 24.0 240 15.0 24.0 17.0
Gyorgy

25 u16 HUN 195734 Scholtz Huba Procelero 18.0 18.0 23.0 25.0 25.0 26.0*

SE

26 w HUN 201133 Rac Karina MVMSE 240 26.0¢ 20.0 20.0 22.0 25.0

27 uU16 HUN 193257 Aradi Nandor BYC 21.0 27.0 26.0 DNC DNC DNC
Bence (28.0) (28.0) (28.0)

Optimist Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 88, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank F/L AgeGr. Ujonc Nat SailNo HelmName Crew Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1 serd. HUN 1327  Banyai Attila BYC 3.0* 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

2 ifi HUN 1284  Laszléfy SVE 10.0* 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0
Levente

3 ifi HUN 1311 De Jonghe SVE BFD 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0
Arthur (89.0)

4 ifi HUN 1312  Jeney Maté SVE 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 9.0*

5 ifi HUN 1285  Laszléfy Abel SVE 4.0 9.0* 4.0 6.0 8.0 8.0

6 ifi HUN 703 Szabd Roni SVE 7.0 10.0* 8.0 10.0 9.0 4.0
Oszkar

7 serd. HUN 918 Nagy BYC 5.0 3.0 16.0 17.0* 6.0 13.0
Bendeguz

8 ifi HUN 230 Papp Péter SEP 14.0 6.0 26.0* 5.0 11.0 10.0

9 ifi HUN 1148  Verebély SVE 26.0* 5.0 14.0 16.0 5.0 12.0
Nandor

10 serd. HUN 2005 Borda Levente SVE 9.0 13.0 2.0 27.0* 18.0 11.0

11 serd. HUN 58 Baticz SVE 13.0 20.0 33.0* 12.0 10.0 6.0
Barnabas

12 ifi HUN 910 Sellei Bence BYC 1.0 8.0 11.0 7.0 42.0* 37.0

13 ifi HUN 736 Rédling Procelero  15.0 11.0 19.0 13.0 15.0 22.0*
Balazs SE

14 serd. HUN 1178 SVE 23.0* 22.0 15.0 1.0 7.0 20.0

Nett
55.0

56.0

60.0

61.0
67.0

69.0

70.0
72.0
91.0

92.0
96.0

96.0
99.0
104.0

109.0

111.0
130.0

Nett
5.0
14.0

16.0

27.0

30.0
38.0

43.0

46.0
52.0

53.0
61.0

64.0
73.0

75.0



Rank F/L

15

16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28
29

30
31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

lany

lany

lany

AgeGr. Ujonc

serd. uc2

ifi
ifi
serd.
ifi

serd.

ifi

ifi
ifi

serd.

serd.

ifi

serd. uc2

ifi uc2

serd.

ifi

serd.

serd.

ifi

ifi

serd.

ifi

serd. uc2

serd.

serd. uc2

serd.
ifi
serd.

serd.

ifi

Nat

HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN
HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN
HUN

SailNo

1331

969
701
1304
1332
341

1318

720

715

905
1301

961

901

12946
1159

12943
713

706
737

1323

148

378

131

12944

1313

1158

375

731

1324
735

HelmName

Verebély
Matyas

Téth Attila

Kovécs Attila
Aranyi Barna
Jeney Kristof
Szalai Suta

Kemény
Zsombor

Orban Botond
Maté

Fllop
Zsigmond

Zolnai Samuel
Janos

Schultz Daniel

lzsak
Szabolcs

Odonics
Bende Mor

Lacké David
Benyo6 Mate

Szentivanyi
Andras Antal

Litkey Janka

Petranyi
Botond

Fodor Akos

Téth Hanna
Panna

Ralovich
David
Kalman
Kornélia

Bagonyi Balint

Héder
Benedek
Barna

Rutai Tamas
Demijén Olivér
Gaborjani-

Szabé Bence

Kovacs-Buna
Botond

Gyorfi Téth
Zsombor

lllanitz Samu

Filop Balazs

Crew

Club

SVE

MVM SE
SVE
SVE
KYC
VVSI

MVM SE

Procelero
SE

SVE

BYC
KEREKED

MVM SE

BYC

THE-YKA
SVE

THE-YKA
SVE

SVE

Procelero
SE

SVE

SVE

THE-YKA

SVE

THE-YKA
BYC
SVE

THE-YKA

Procelero
SE

SVE

R1

21.0

22.0
30.0*
18.0
31.0
29.0*

2.0

28.0

24.0

27.0
34.0

BFD
(89.0)

*

8.0
40.0*
55.0

47.0*
250

12.0
11.0

39.0

36.0

16.0

61.0*

50.0

38.0

46.0

42.0

41.0

37.0
17.0

R2

16.0

12.0
24.0
25.0
30.0
19.0

18.0

26.0

15.0

21.0
14.0

17.0

27.0

23.0
28.0

40.0
31.0

51.0
29.0

32.0

41.0*

54.0

37.0

36.0

43.0

34.0

61.0*

64.0*

39.0
52.0

R3

6.0

17.0
13.0
9.0
32.0*
27.0

54.0

36.0*

41.0*

34.0
37.0*

23.0

60.0*

21.0
67.0*

38.0
56.0*

55.0*
48.0*

18.0

22.0

44.0

30.0

29.0

24.0

12.0

45.0

53.0

31.0
39.0

R4

BFD
(89.0)

*

15.0
9.0
25.0
8.0
20.0

BFD
(89.0)

*

19.0

29.0

24.0
28.0

18.0

22.0
23.0
14.0

21.0
26.0

30.0
34.0

BFD
(89.0)

*

40.0

BFD
(89.0)

*

45.0

36.0
37.0
BFD
(89.0)

31.0

49.0

35.0
50.0

R5

14.0

26.0"
30.0
20.0
13.0
12.0

19.0

22.0

33.0

16.0
29.0

38.0

40.0

25.0
28.0

21.0
24.0

17.0
36.0

32.0

23.0

27.0

35.0

41.0
52.0
BFD

(89.0)
39.0

31.0

63.0
57.0*

R6

24.0

16.0
7.0
30.0*
25.0
29.0

15.0

21.0

19.0

44.0*
18.0

27.0

28.0

34.0
5.0

23.0
38.0

36.0
39.0

33.0

35.0

17.0

32.0

52.0*

58.0*

14.0

42.0

26.0

67.0*
49.0

Nett

81.0

82.0
83.0
97.0
107.0
107.0

108.0

116.0

120.0

122.0
123.0

123.0

125.0

126.0
130.0

143.0
144.0

146.0
149.0

154.0

156.0

158.0

179.0

192.0

194.0

195.0

199.0

200.0

205.0
207.0



Rank F/L

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
61
62

63

64

65
66

67

68

69

lany

lany

lany

lany

lany

lany

lany

lany

AgeGr. Ujonc

serd.

serd.

serd.

serd.

ifi

serd.

ifi

ifi

ifi

ifi

serd.

ifi

serd.

ifi

serd.

serd.

ifi

serd.

ifi

ifi

serd.

serd.

ifi

serd.

ifi

uc2

uc2

uc2

uc2

uc2

uc2

uc2

uc2
uc2

uc2

uc2

Nat

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN
HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SailNo

714

1310

711

376

728

739

1179

730

734

379

46

513

377

962

511

514
717
57

146

907

701
704

90

51

963

HelmName

Kis-Szolgyémi
Luca

Carra Chiara
Lisa
Borbas Buda

Majoros
Balazs

Berry Sara

Barsi Balint

Vladiszavlyev
Alexandar

Szekeres Maja

Rendek
Zsombor

Kotsis Lérant

Juhasz Andras
Samuel

Dubraviczky
Péter

Bodgal Mihaly
Emil

Simonyi
Kristof
Vandor Olivér
Szilard

Toth Zelma
Borbas Barna

Buza Borbala

Csak Maté
Péter

Szepessy
Anna

Juhasz Emilia
Kis-Szolgyémi

Soma

Benkd Néra
Krisztina

Balazs Zétény

Simonyi
Levente

Crew

Club

Procelero
SE

KEREKED

SVE

BYC

THE-YKA

Procelero
SE

Procelero

SE
SVE

Procelero
SE

Procelero
SE

THE-YKA

KEREKED

BSF VK

THE-YKA

MVM SE

BSF VK

BSF VK
BYC
SVE

BSF VK

BYC

KEREKED
KEREKED

MVM SE

BSF VK

MVM SE

R1

65.0

32.0

33.0

44.0

19.0

54.0

60.0

52.0

20.0

48.0

68.0

56.0

59.0

69.0*

43.0

57.0

53.0
35.0

62.0

51.0

64.0
67.0

45.0

DNC
(89.0)

*

58.0

R2

42.0

53.0

33.0

38.0

45.0

63.0

35.0

68.0

69.0

49.0

46.0

44.0

55.0

56.0

50.0

60.0*

48.0
57.0

47.0

62.0

59.0

58.0

65.0

DNC
(89.0)

71.0

R3

20.0

DNC
(89.0)

*

52.0*
63.0*

51.0

25.0

40.0

74.0*

61.0

43.0

10.0

47.0

46.0

66.0

35.0

50.0

58.0
64.0

57.0

65.0*

42.0

28.0

59.0

DNC
(89.0)

73.0*

R4

41.0

48.0

51.0
33.0

44.0

43.0

BFD
(89.0)

*

54.0

38.0

BFD
(89.0)

*

53.0

47.0

BFD
(89.0)

*

32.0

60.0

42.0
55.0

BFD
(89.0)

*

BFD
(89.0)

*

52.0

46.0

BFD
(89.0)

*

56.0

39.0

65.0

R5

BFD
(89.0)

*

34.0

45.0

48.0

BFD
(89.0)

*

46.0

47.0

37.0

58.0

44.0

70.0*

62.0*

49.0

51.0

68.0

50.0
60.0*
56.0

53.0

55.0

59.0
69.0

67.0

43.0

54.0

R6

40.0

43.0

48.0

55.0

61.0

64.0*

54.0

31.0

71.0*

62.0

70.0

59.0

45.0

51.0

DNF
(89.0)

*

60.0
50.0
53.0

46.0

47.0

66.0*
69.0

68.0*

41.0

56.0

Nett

208.0

210.0

210.0

218.0

220.0

231.0

236.0

242.0

246.0

246.0

247.0

253.0

254.0

256.0

256.0

259.0
264.0
265.0

265.0

267.0

270.0
291.0

292.0

301.0

304.0



Rank F/L

70
71

72

73
74
75
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

87

lany
lany

lany

lany

lany

lany

lany

lany

AgeGr. Ujonc Nat

serd.

serd.

ifi

ifi

serd.
serd.

serd.

serd.

serd.

serd.

serd.

serd.

serd.

serd.

serd.

serd.

serd.

serd.

serd.

uc2

uc2

uc2
uc2
uc2

uc1

uc1

uc1

uc2

uc2

UC1

uc1

ucC1

uc1

UC1

HUN
HUN

HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SailNo
238

232

964

1316
965
966
729

705

726

700

738

221

967

709

928

702

1705

787

HelmName
Jandl Rémeo

Domonkos
Gergely
Poérneczi
Bence Balazs
Csati Fanni
Odonics Lelle
Kiss Viktoria

Mezei Zalan

Simak Pal
Daniel

Muranyi

Jozsef

Lacza Bordka

Lacza Zarand

Gazsi Maté

Abdai Réka

Ugron Hanga

Fodor Lilla

Finaczy Panna

Badar Botond

Simak Trillia

Finaczy Mark

Crew

Club
SEP
SEP
MVM SE

MVM SE
MVM SE
MVM SE

Procelero
SE

KEREKED

Procelero

SE

KEREKED

KEREKED

Procelero

SE

SEP

MVM SE

KEREKED

KEREKED

KEREKED

KEREKED

KEREKED

R1
70.0*

49.0

71.0*

63.0
74.0
66.0
73.0

72.0
75.0
77.0
80.0

DNC
(89.0)

*

76.0

DNF
(89.0)

*

79.0
78.0

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

*

DNF
(89.0)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R2
70.0

74.0

66.0

75.0*
72.0
73.0
67.0

76.0

DNS
(89.0)

DNS
(89.0)

*

78.0

DNC
(89.0)

77.0

DNF
(89.0)

DNS
(89.0)

DNS
(89.0)

*

79.0

DNS
(89.0)

DNS
(89.0)

R3
62.0

69.0

71.0

70.0
49.0
68.0
76.0*

75.0

DNC
(89.0)

77.0

DNC
(89.0)

*

DNS
(89.0)

72.0

DNF
(89.0)

78.0

79.0

80.0

DNS

(89.0)

DNS
(89.0)

R4
66.0

BFD
(89.0)

*

59.0

58.0
63.0
62.0
61.0

64.0

57.0

67.0

68.0

69.0

DNF
(89.0)

*

70.0

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

R5
61.0

64.0

65.0

66.0
77.0
72.0
73.0

BFD
(89.0)

*

71.0

74.0

76.0

75.0

DNC
(89.0)

78.0

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

R6
57.0

65.0

63.0

73.0
78.0*
75.0*
74.0

76.0

72.0

77.0

DNS
(89.0)

79.0

DNC
(89.0)

80.0

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

DNC
(89.0)

Nett
316.0

321.0

324.0

330.0
335.0
341.0
348.0

363.0

364.0

372.0

391.0

401.0

403.0

406.0

424.0

424.0

426.0

445.0

445.0



